GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 29-Mar-1  To Date: 29/3/13

ol

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Mar-13  6:00 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:00 2420 murali SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:00 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:00 4186 madireddy SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 15 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:00 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:00 4662 Ganesh MMM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:00 4675 Lallanna MMM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:00 4673 Kandanna MMM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:00 4665 Manikanta MMM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:00 4667 Murthy MNM  EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
29-Mar-13  6:05 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:05 4672 Chinna Anjam MMM EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
29-Mar-13  6:05 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
29-Mar-13  6:05 4666 Pedda Anjam MMM EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
29-Mar-13  6:05 4664 Radha MNM  EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
29-Mar-13  6:05 4663 Neela MNM  EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
29-Mar-13  6:05 4669 Yadamma MMM EWK FH 220 18:00 i.5 CA Job Work 330
29-Mar-13  7:30 5966 Nandkishore RK? CIV. MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
29-Mar-13  7:30 5846 Prabha RKP CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:30 5663 Sunita MED  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:30 5849 Yogesh .RKP CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  7:30 5895 Mohan RKP  Civ MH 220 18:00 1B On A/lc 220
29-Mar-13  7:30 5896 Raju RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
29-Mar-13  7:30 5897 Ramakumar RKP CIv MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
29-Mar-13  7:30 5904 Kashinath MSD CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On A/c 220
29-Mar-13  7:30 6181 PushaBai RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
29-Mar-13  7:30 5965 Leelambai RKP  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:30 5968 Rajesh RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  7:30 6180 Phakir Ram RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/e 360
29-Mar-13 7:35 5658 Gudla MSD CIvV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  7:35 5505 Sampurna GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
29-Mar-13  7:35 6202 Raghu GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  7:35 5536 Esuriya GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:35 5650 Sahadev MSD CIV CO 390 18:00 1B On A/c 390
29-Mar-13  7:35 5533 Kanchana GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1B
29-Mar-13  7:35 3900 Santosh MSD CIv MA 360 18:00 I B
29-Mar-13  7:35 5905 Munﬂa .MSD CIv MA 360 18:00 f
29-Mar-13  7:35 5504 K Ganesh GAN CIV CcO 390 18:00
29-Mar-13  7:35 5665 Puspa MED o CIV FH 185 18:00
29-Mar-13  7:35 5898 Dinesh MSD  ClV MA 360 18:00
29-Mar-13  7:40 4866 Viresh KKK  CIV MA 360 18:00
29-Mar-13  7:40 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Mar-13  7:40 5382 Rohini YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
29-Mar-13  7:40 5730 Ramanamma KKK CIV FH + 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
29-Mar-13  7:40 5729 Arjun KKK CIv MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  7:40 5728 Titam KKK CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:40 5371 Giribabu YV Civ MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
29-Mar-13  7:40 5375 K.Savithri YV c1v FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
29-Mar-13  7:40 5524 Krishna GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  7:40 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  7:40 5532 Ravi GAN CiV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  7:45 4913 Viswanath BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  7:45 4917 Supra BDV  ClV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  7:45 4925 Suba BDV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:45 5379 ShekharRao YV Civ MH 220 18:00 1 A Job Work 220
29-Mar-13 745 4933 Achata "BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  7:45 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
29-Mar-13  7:45 5724 Jyothi BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:45 5368 Yesu Vambara YV CIv CcO 390 18:00 1 A Job Work 390
29-Mar-13  7:45 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  7:45 5374 Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
29-Mar-13  7:45 5727 Ravikumar BDV ClV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  7:50 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  7:50 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  7:50 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  7:50 4924 sitamma BDV  ClV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:50 4931 Arjun - BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  7:50 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MH 220. 18:00 1B On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  7:50 5721 Narayana BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 I B On A/c 360
29-Mar-13  7:50 5722 Parvathi BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 I B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:50 5723 Sitamma BDV  Civ FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:50 5725 Savitri "BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
29-Mar-13  7:55 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
29-Mar-13  7:55 5431 balaji SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
29-Mar-13  7:55 4455 Ravi SNE EWK MH 250 -18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
29-Mar-13  7:55 5393 SrinivasRao SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
29-Mar-13  7.55 4572 Srinu SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
29-Mar-13  7:55 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
29-Mar-13  7:55 5429 Darvath Reddy SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
29-Mar-13  7:55 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  7:55 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
29-Mar-13  7:55 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
29-Mar-13  7:55 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 I %&%
29-Mar-13  8:00 2428 Hichaya SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 %%
29-Mar-13  8:00 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 ﬁ%
29-Mar-13  8:00 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 i
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount
29-Mar-13  8:00 4575 Lalitha SNE  EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
29-Mar-13  8:00 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
29-Mar-13  8:00 5427 umaswami SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
29-Mar-13  8:00 4564 Dhauli SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
29-Mar-13  8:00 4568 Shaker 'SNE  EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
29-Mar-13  8:00 4567 Vijaya SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
29-Mar-13  8:00 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 340 18:00 1 CA Job Work 340
29-Mar-13  8:00 2426 Ramji SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
29-Mar-13  8:05 3815 B Kamali SNE  EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
29-Mar-13  8:05 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:05 4562 JanapadaDevi SNE  EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
29-Mar-13  8:05 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:05 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:05 4577 Shanti SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:05 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:05 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:05 3688 B Jyoti SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:05 3826 DBadramma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:05 4187 laxmi devi SNE  EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
29-Mar-13  8:10 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:10 5153 Chaitarmal ~ PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
29-Mar-13  8:10 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
29-Mar-13  8:10 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH . 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:10 3687 BKali SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:10 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
29-Mar-13  8:10 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
29-Mar-13  8:10 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
29-Mar-13  8:10 3820 D Mangamma SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:10 2441 Lakshmik SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13  8:10 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE  EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
29-Mar-13 8:15 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On A/c 220
29-Mar-13  8:15 3089 P.RanjitKum PPN  WEL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
29-Mar-13  8:15 5927 Narsimha KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:15 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:15 5420 Nujahid PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:15 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
29-Mar-13  8:15 5925 Nagaraj "KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
29-Mar-13  8:15 5180 S.K Ansar KDS  PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:15 5923 Ganga KDS PLU  MA 300 18:00 1A 3667
29-Mar-13 8:15 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 325 18:00 i Ay 5 1
29-Mar-13  8:15 5152 Jitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 %A 475 %
29-Mar-13  8:20 5924 Bharath KDS  PLU MA 300 18:00 %&% A 300 E%
29-Mar-13  8:20 5574 D Anand MRL  PAIL MA 300 18:00 :l% A %%
29-Mar-13  8:20 5179 K.Kamaruddin KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 %% A
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Mar-13  8:20 5471 Papu MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:20 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:20 5926 Vamshi KDS  PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
29-Mar-13 820 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR CO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
29-Mar-13  8:20 4961 Khoods KDS  PLU CO 390 18:00 1 A On A/c 390
29-Mar-13  8:20 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS  PLU HM 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
29-Mar-13  8:220 5269 Ramesh ~  MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:20 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:25 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:25 5390 Anand YO WAT MH 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 0
29-Mar-13  8:25 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 I A Job Work 300
29-Mar-13  8:25 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
29-Mar-13  8:25 6134 Veera Babu MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
29-Mar-13  8:25 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:25 5360 G.Ajay VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:25 5361 G.Naresh VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:25 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13 8225 6132 Raju.l MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
29-Mar-13  8:25 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE MH 200 18:00 1A On Alc 200
29-Mar-13  8:30 6222 Nagaraj BHM  PAL MA 300 18:00 1C On A/c 300
29-Mar-13 8:30 6221 S.Srinivas BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:30 6220 Alkesh BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:30 6219 Ramu BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:30 6194 Vishnu KKR  ELE MA 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:30 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 C Job Work 300
29-Mar-13 8:30 5935 Yaseen KKR  ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:30 6150 Balrarﬁ BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 I C On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:30 5936 Yousuf KKR  ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
29-Mar-13  8:30 5997 Ashok KKR  ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:30 6218 Narsing BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:35 6175 Bablu JYO WAT MA 0 18:00 I A Nil/By V 0
29-Mar-13  8:35 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13 . 8:35 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
29-Mar-13  8:35 6006 Rajkumar YO WAT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By vV 0
29-Mar-13  8:35 5491 S.K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:35 5492 Tufik YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
29-Mar-13  8:35 5907 Shivu Murthy SMY  POL CO 350 18:00 1 C Nil/By V 350
29-Mar-13  8:35 5742 Shaker BEE TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A

29-Mar-13  8:35 5741 Raju ° BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1

29-Mar-13  8:35 5739 Naresh BEE TIL MA 475 18:00

29-Mar-13  8:35 5089 U.RaviKumar YAD PLU MH 200 18:00

29-Mar-13 8:40 6227 Manoj Kumar S.M PAI MA 300 18:00

29-Mar-13  8:40 6228 Pavan'Kumar SM PAI MA 300 18:00

29-Mar-13 8:40 6192 Samir Malik  SKIJ TIL MH 220 18:00
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Mar-13  8:40 6190 Ratinl Haq SKJ TIL MA 475 18:00 1 C On Alc 475
29-Mar-13  8:40 6187 Firoj Ali " SKJ TIL MA 475 18:00 ' 1 C On A/c 475
29-Mar-13  8:40 6127 Zakar SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:40 5339 Shanker S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:40 5823 Praveen S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:40 6226 Nani S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 I A Job Work 300
29-Mar-13  8:40 5826 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13 8:40 5827 Suresh SM PAIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:45 5341 P.Illiah ILH ELE CO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
29-Mar-13  8:45 5696 Bhasa ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:45 5600 Bassa ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:45 5780 Hanshiraj MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
29-Mar-13  8:45 5824 Zuber SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:45 5825 Shiva S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:45 5978 Shanu SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
29-Mar-13  8:45 5348 Daniel ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
29-Mar-13  8:45 5982 Janilal SMA  TiL MH 220 18:00 1A On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  8:45 5983 Jakeer "SMA  TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
29-Mar-13  8:45 5349 Ramu ILH ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On A/c 200
29-Mar-13  8:50 5977 Maidula SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
29-Mar-13  8:50 5340 Raju SM PAIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
29-Mar-13  8:50 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
v
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 30-Mar-1  To Date: 30/3/13

~ ke

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Mar-13  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
30-Mar-13  7:30 5849 Yogesh RKP CIv MH 220 18:00 1 CA On A/c 220
30-Mar-13  7:30 5650 Sahadev MSD Civ CO 390 18:00 1 CA On A/c 390
30-Mar-13  7:30 5663 Sunita . MSD CIvV FH 185 18:00 1 CA On A/c 185
30-Mar-13  7:30 5665 Puspa MSD  Clv FH 185 18:00 1 CA On Alc 185
30-Mar-13  7:30 5905 Munna MSD Clv MA 360 18:00 1 CA On Alc 360
30-Mar-13  7:30 5904 Kashipath MSD  CIv MH 220 18:00 1 CA On A/c 220
30-Mar-13  7:30 5968 Rajesh RKP CIv MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:30 5895 Mohan RKP CIv MH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
30-Mar-13  7:30 5842 Mohan RKP Civ MA 360 18:00 1 CA On Alc 360
30-Mar-13  7:30 5843 Manoj RKP CIvV MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:30 5896 Raju RKP CIv MH 220 18:00 1 CA On A/lc 220
30-Mar-13  7:35 5720 Giribabu BDV CIvV MA 360 ]8:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:35 4931 Arjun BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 CA On Alc 360
30-Mar-13  7:35 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 CA On Alc 360
30-Mar-13  7:35 4933 Achata BDV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 CA On Afc 360
30-Mar-13  7:35 4930 Govinda rao BDV ClV MA 360 18:00 1 CA On Alc 360
30-Mar-13  7:35 4929 vyesha BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:35 5658 Gudla MSD  CIv MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:35 5719 Achaltha BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:35 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13 7:35 4911 Ravikumar BDV  Clv MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:35 4913 Viswanath BDV Clv MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:40 5724 Jyothi -BDV  Clv FH 185 18:00 I CA On A/c 185
30-Mar-13  7:40 5717 Padma BDV Clv FH 185 18:00 1 CA On Alc 185
30-Mar-13  7:40 5723 Sitamma BDV Clv FH 185 18:00 1 CA On A/c 185
30-Mar-13  7:40 5505 Sampurna GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 CA On A/c 185
30-Mar-13  7:40 5722 Parvathi BDV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 CA On A/c 185
30-Mar-13  7:40 5526 Udharo GAN CIvV MH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
30-Mar-13  7:40 5504 K Ganesh GAN CIV CO 390 18:00 1 CA On A/c 390
30-Mar-13  7:40 4924 sitamma BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 CA On Alc 185
30-Mar-13 7:40 4925 Suba BDV  Civ FH 185 18:00 1 CA On Alc 185
30—Mar—13 7:40 6202 Raghu GAN CIV MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:40 5536 Esuriya GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 CA On Alc 185
30-Mar-13  7:45 5372 Ravi kumar YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
30-Mar-13  7:45 5732 Santosh ‘ KKK Civ MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:45 5731 Vijaykumar KKK CIv MA 360 18:00 1 CA On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:45 5730 Ramanamma KKK  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 CA
30-Mar-13  7:45 5728 Titaml KKK  CIv FH 185 18:00 1 CA@@&;@% 0
30-Mar-13  7:45 5533 Kanchana . GAN CIV  FH 185 18:00 1 CA%%'
30-Mar-13  7:45 5371 Giribabu YV av o Ma 360 18:00 1A ‘éf% 5‘%3
30-Mar-13 745 5379 ShekharRao YV CIV  MH 220 18:00 1 A }% il
30-Mar-13  7:45 5380 Arjun YV CIV  MA 360 18:00 1 A ggé ii
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Date In 1)) Name ~ Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

30-Mar-13  7:45 5381 XKesarao YV CIv MA 360 18:00 I A Job Work 360
30-Mar-13  7:45 5736 Mini KKK Civ FH 185 18:00 I A On Alc 185
30-Mar-13  7:50 5369 Adinarayana YV Civ MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
30-Mar-13  7:50 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
30-Mar-13 7:50 5382 Rohini YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
30-Mar-13  7:50 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
30-Mar-13  7:50 5394 Malleshwar SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
30-Mar-13  7:50 5370 Vishwanathan YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
30-Mar-13  7:50 6178 Prakash SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
30-Mar-13  7:50 5383 Kumari YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
30-Mar-13  7:50 6179 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:50 6177 Taraja - SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
30-Mar-13  7:50 6176 Prasad SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:55 4568 Shaker SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1B Dept. 250
30-Mar-13  7:55 4572 Srinu SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1B On A/lc 250
30-Mar-13  7:55 4455 Ravi‘ SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 I B On Alc 250
30-Mar-13  7:55 4452 Thirupathi SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 B Dept. 250
30-Mar-13  7:55 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
30-Mar-13  7:55 2347 Satama SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 B On Alc 250
30-Mar-13  7:55 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 B Dept. 250
30-Mar-13  7:55 5427 umaswami SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1B On Alc 250
30-Mar-13 . 7:55 5429 Darvath Reddy SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1B Dept. 250
30-Mar-13  7:55 2423 Haresh SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 B Dept. 250
30-Mar-13  7:55 2426 Ramji SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 B On Alc 250
30-Mar-13  8:00 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 B On Alc 250
30-Mar-13  8:00 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1B Job Work 250
30-Mar-13  8:00 4567 Vijaya SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 B Dept. 220
30-Mar-13  8:00 4565 Laxmi " SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 B Dept. 220
30-Mar-13  8:00 5428 ramesh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 B Job Work 250
30-Mar-13  8:00 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 B Dept. 220
30-Mar-13 8:00 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 B On A/c 250
30-Mar-13  8:00 5431 balaji' ~SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 I B Job Work 250
30-Mar-13  8:00 5423 suresh SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 B On Alc 250
30-Mar-13  8:00 3817 J Laxmi SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 B Dept. 220
30-Mar-13  8:00 2420 murali SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 B Job Work 250
30-Mar-13  8:05 3815 B Kamali SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
30-Mar-13  8:05 3820 D Mangamma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
30-Mar-13  8:05 4187 laxmi devi SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220 .
30-Mar-13  8:05 2441 Lakshmik SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 %?Jﬁww ZON%
30-Mar-13  8:05 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 jg}%
30-Mar-13  8:05 4562 JanapadaDevi SNE ~EWK  FH 220 18:00 %@
30-Mar-13  8:05 4575 Lalitha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 %IE B
30-Mar-13  8:05 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 ¢ B
30-Mar-13  8:05 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 ;%

Eé“;m
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. Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

30-Mar-13  8:05 3687 BKali SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
30-Mar-13 8:05 3688 B Jyoti SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA On A/c 220
30-Mar-13  8:10 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
30-Mar-13 8:10 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
30-Mar-13  8:10 4564 Dhauli SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
30-Mar-13  8:10 4677 Yakamma MMM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
30-Mar-13  8:10 3826 DBadramma SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
30-Mar-13  8:10 5152 Jitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
30-Mar-13  8:10 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
30-Mar-13  8:10 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
30-Mar-13  8:10 4577 Shanti SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
30-Mar-13  8:10 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
30-Mar-13  8:10 4664 Radha MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
30-Mar-13  8:15 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
30-Mar-13  8:15 5420 Nujahid PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:15 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
30-Mar-13  8:15 5923 Ganga KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
30-Mar-13  8:15 4648 Papul - PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
30-Mar-13  8:15 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
30-Mar-13  8:15 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:15 5153 Chaitarmal PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
30-Mar-13  8:15 4650 XKaluRam PPL, TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
30-Mar-13  8:15 4652 Omprakash - PPI, TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
30-Mar-13  8:15 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 390 18:00 I A On Alc 390
30-Mar-13 820 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CcO 390 18:00 I A On A/c 390
30-Mar-13  8:20 5980 Ashik SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
30-Mar-13  8:20 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
30-Mar-13  8:20 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/e 300
30-Mar-13° 8:20 5180 S.K Ansar KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
30-Mar-13  8:20 5924 Bharath KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:20 5927 Narsimha KDS  PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
30-Mar-13  8:20 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
30-Mar-13  8:20 5179 K.Kamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:20 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:20 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS  PLU HM 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
30-Mar-13  8:25 5471 Papu MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:25 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
30-Mar-13 825 6175 Babiu YO WAT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 0
30-Mar-13  8:25 6134 VeeraBabu - MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work
30-Mar-13  8:25 6217 Mallesh BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C
30-Mar-13  8:25 6223 Chinna BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 é@
30-Mar-13  8:25 6006 Rajkumar YO WAT MA 0 18:00 1 Ag,i
30-Mar-13  8:25 5269 Ramesh MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 /%\,

1 A

30-Mar-13 8:25 5574 D Anand MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Mar-13  8:25 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
30-Mar-13  8:25 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
30-Mar-13  8:30 5935 Yaseen KKR ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:30 5930 Kumar KKR ELE CO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
30-Mar-13  8:30 5780 Hanshiraj MSD CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
30-Mar-13  8:30 6222 Nagaraj BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:30 6221 S.Srinivas BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:30 6219 Ramu BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:30 6218 Narsing BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:30 6194 Vishnu KKR  ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:30 5978 Shanu SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
30-Mar-13 8:30 5983 Jakeer SMA TIL MH 220 18:00 1A On Alc 220
30-Mar-13  8:30 5936 Yousuf KKR  ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
30-Mar-13  8:35 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
30-Mar-13  8:35 5977 Maidula SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
30-Mar-13  8:35 5349 Ramu ILH ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On A/c 200
30-Mar-13  8:35 5348 Daniel ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:35 5492 Tufik YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A On A/c 200
30-Mar-13 - 8:35 6187 Firoj Ali SKJ TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
30-Mar-13  8:35 5600 Bassa ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13 ~ 8:35 5089 U.Ravi Kumar YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
30-Mar-13  8:35 5696 Bhasa ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13 8:35 6190 Ratinl Haq SKI TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
30-Mar-13  8:35 6192 Samir Malik  SKJ TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
30-Mar-13  8:40 5826 NarsingRaoc S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:40 6226 Nani S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
30-Mar-13  8:40 6228 Pavan Kumar S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1A Job Work 300
30-Mar-13  8:40 6127 Zakar SM PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:40 5360 G.Ajdy VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:40 5491 S.K.Jameer YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:40 5088 Prasad YAD  PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:40 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:40 5339 Shanker SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:40 6227 Manoj Kumar S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13 = 8:40 5361 G.Naresh VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:45 5739 Naresh BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
30-Mar-13  8:45 5742 Shaker BEE TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
30-Mar-13  8:45 5823 Praveen S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:45 5824 Zuber S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 LA On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:45 5825 Shiva S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 is A
30-Mar-13  8:45 5827 Suresh ' S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 i A
30-Mar-13  8:45 5259 K.Ramakrishn S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 §1 A

i
30-Mar-13  8:45 5340 Raju SM PAl1 MA 300 18:00 §1‘ A
30-Mar-13  8:45 6067 Yadagiri BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 § A

{
{
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Date In 1)) Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
30-Mar-13  8:45 5094 S.Mahesh S.M PAIL CO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
30-Mar-13  8:45 5741 Raju BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
30-Mar-13  8:50 4979 Swami VLR PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
30-Mar-13  8:50 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAI CO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
30-Mar-13  8:50 5357 G.Vinod VLR PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
30-Mar-13  8:50 5358 G.Pramod VLR PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300

‘é
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep

i

Date
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:05
6:10
6:10
6:10
6:10
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35

ID
4452
5423
4572
4568
5428
4455
2077
2347
3522
2426
5427
2423
5393
5422
5431
5429
2419
4564
3687
4191
4082
4067
2420
4123
4068
5395
4066
4928
4914
4917
5715
5717
5718
5721
5727
5843
5897
5726
4931
4929
4932
4922
4933

Name
Thirupathi
suresh
Srinu
Shaker
ramesh
Ravi
Raju
Satama
Kasab
Ramji
umaswami
Haresh
Srinivas Rao
Veeranna
balaji
Darvath Reddy
A Naresh
Dhauli
B Kali
maryappa
P Apparao -
Ramu
murali
Jagan
Srinivase rao
Vikram
Simha chalam
Sunitha
Nilamber
Supra
Laxmi
Padma
Kamala
Narayana
Ravikumar
Manoj
Ramakumar.
Prabha
Arjun
yesha
Ramesh
Laxminaryana '
Achata

From Date: 31-Mar-1

Cont
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE

SNE

SNE

SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SCM
SCM
SNE
SCM
SCM

- SCM

SCM
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
RKP
RKP
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIv
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
CIv
Clv
EWK
Civ
Clv
Civ
CIv
CIv
Clv
CIv
Cciv
v
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIvV
CIv
Clv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv

Skill
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

Wage

To Date: 31/3/13

Out
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00 1.
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
14:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
360
250
250
250
250
220
220
250
220
220
250
220
220
360
360
185
220
220
185
185
185
360
220
360
360
185
360
360
360
360
360

[ T e T e T S S T T ¥, TS Ve U UG S
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Block
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

@]
>

Payment
On A/c
On A/c
On Afc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
Dept.

On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/lc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc

Amount
250
250
250
250
250
250
375
250
250
250
250
250
360
250
250
250
250
220
220
250
220
220
250
220
220
360
360
185
220
220
185
185
185
360
220
360
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

31-Mar-13  7:35 5713 Narayan BDV  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
31-Mar-13  7:35 4911 Ravikumar BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 I B On Alc 360
31-Mar-13  7:35 5725 Savitri BDV  CIV FH 185 i8:00 1 B On Alc 185
31-Mar-13  7:35 4913 Viswanath BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
31-Mar-13  7:35 5719 Achaltha BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
31-Mar-13  7:35 5509 Damayanati GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
31-Mar-13  7:40 5533 Kanchana GAN  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
31-Mar-13  7:40 5536 Esuriya GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
31-Mar-13  7:40 5374 Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
31-Mar-13  7:40 5504 X Ganesh GAN CIV CO 390 18:00 1B On Alc 390
31-Mar-13  7:40 5526 Udharo GAN CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
31-Mar-13  7:40 5505 Sampurna GAN CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
3i-Mar-13  7:45 5369 Adinarayana YV CIv MA 360 18:00 I B Job Work 360
31-Mar-13  7:45 5370 Vishwanathan YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
31-Mar-13  7:45 5371 Giribabu YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
31-Mar-13  7:45 5372 Ravi kumar Yv CIv MA 360 18:00 I B Job Work 360
31-Mar-13 7:45 5379 ShekharRao YV CIv MH 220 18:00 1 B Job Work 220
31-Mar-13  7:45 5376 IJyothi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
31-Mar-13  7:45 5377 Saraswathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
31-Mar-13  7:45 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
31-Mar-13  7:45 5382 Rohini YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
3i-Mar-13  7:45 5381 Kesarao YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
31-Mar-13  7:45 5380 Arjun YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
31-Mar-13  7:50 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
31-Mar-13  7:50 5378 Yashodha YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1B Job Work 185
31-Mar-13  7:50 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 I A On Alc 475
31-Mar-13  7:50 5375 K.Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 I B Job Work 185
31-Mar-13  7:50 4650 KaluRam PPL TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
31-Mar-13  7:50 4652 Omprakash .  PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
31-Mar-13  7:50 5383 Kumari YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1B Job Work 185
31-Mar-13 7:50 5368 Yesu Vambara YV Clv CO 390 18:00 1 B Job Work 390
31-Mar-13  7:50 5152 Jitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
31-Mar-13  7:50 5153 Chaitarmal PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
31-Mar-13  7:50 5154 Sapnaraj " PPL. TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
31-Mar-13  7:55 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
31-Mar-13  7:55 5420 Nujahid PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
31-Mar-13  7:55 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
31-Mar-13  7:55 5927 Narsimha KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
31-Mar-13 7:55 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 390 18:00 1 A

31-Mar-13  7:55 5930 Kumar KKR ELE CO 390 18:00 ;%%%i @A*

31-Mar-13  7:55 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 ;jg 1 A

31-Mar-13  7.55 5935 Yaseen KKR ELE MA 300 18:00 %?@ 1

31-Mar-13  7:55 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1

31-Mar-13  7:55 6194 Vishnu KKR' ELE MA 300 18:00 1
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Date
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
3]1-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
31-Mar-13

In

7:55
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:00
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05

iD
5923
5978
5979
5980
5981
5983
5977
4014
4270
4961
5741
4249
5739
5742
5349
5348
5341
5696
5600
5470
6187
6190
6192

Name
Ganga
Shanu
Kallu
Ashik
Pharu
Jakeer
Maidula
A Ramulu
Brahma chary
Khoods
Raju
B Jogaiah
Naresh
Shaker
Ramu
Daniel
P Illiah
Bhasa
Bassa
Munna
Firoj Ali
Ratinl Haq
Samir Malik

Cont
KDS
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
AR
AR
KDS
BEE
AR
BEE
BEE
ILH
ILH
1ILH
ILH
ILH
MRL
SKI
SKJ
SKJ

Type
PLU
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
CAR
CAR
PLU
TIL
CAR
TIL
TIL
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL

Skill

MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
CO

MA
CO

MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
CO

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH

Wage

300
475
475
475
220
220
475
390
300
390
475
300
475
220
200
300
390
300
300
300
475
475
220

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

P O T R e S e S

Block

Payment

On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc

Amount
300
475
475
475
220
220
475
390
300
390
475
300
475
220
200
300
390
300
300
300
475
475
220

R
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 01-Apr-13  To Date: 1/4/13

o~

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
01-Apr-13  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
01-Apr-13  7:30 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
01-Apr-13  7:30 4082 P Apparao SCM CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On A/c 220
01-Apr-13  7:30 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
01-Apr-13  7:30 6178 Prakash SCM  CIv MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
01-Apr-13  7:30 5789 Damayanti AND CIV FH 185 18:00 1B Job Work 185
0i-Apr-13  7:30 5785 Krishna AND CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
01-Apr-13  7:30 5842 Mohan RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
01-Apr-13  7:30 4123 Jagan SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
01-Apr-13  7:30 6180 Phakir Ram RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
01-Apr-13  7:30 5393 SrinivasRao SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
01-Apr-13  7:35 4917 Supra BDV  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
01-Apr-13  7:35 4066 Simhachalam SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On A/c 360
Ol-Apr-13  7:35 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
O01-Apr-13  7:35 5725 Savitri BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 I A On Alc 185
01-Apr-13  7:35 6177 Taraja SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
01-Apr-13  7:35 4929 yesha BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
0I-Apr-13  7:35 4931 Asjun BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Ale 360
01-Apr-13  7:35 4933 Achata BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Al 360
01-Apr-13  7:35 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1A On Alc 360
01-Apr-13  7:35 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On A/c 360
01-Apr-13  7:35 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
01-Apr-13  7:40 5723 Sitamma BbV CIV FH 185 18:00 I A On Alc 185
01-Apr-13  7:40 4914 Nilamber BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
01-Apr-13  7:40 5717 Padma BDV ClV FH 185 18:00 I A On Alc 185
01-Apr-13  7:40 4924 sitamma BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A On Alc 185
01-Apr-13  7:40 5713 Narayan BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 I A On Alc 220
01-Apr-13  7:40 5719 Achaltha BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
01-Apr-13  7:40 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
01-Apr-13  7:40 5722 Parvathi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A On Alc 185
01-Apr-13  7:40 5718 Kamala "BDV  ClV FH 185 18:00 1 A On Alc 185
01-Apr-13  7:40 5720 Giribabu BDV  ClV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
01-Apr-13  7:40 5721 Narayana BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
01-Apr-13  7:45 5727 Ravikumar BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On A/c
01-Apr-13  7:45 5726 Prabha BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A On Alc
01-Apr-13  7:45 5724 Jyothi BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A On Alc
01-Apr-13  7:45 5383 Kumari YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 Job Work
01-Apr-13  7:45 5381 Kesarao YV Ccv MA 360 18:00 6b°
01-Apr-13  7:45 5380 Arjun YV CIv MA 360 18:00 Yo
01-Apr-13  7:45 5375 K.Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00
01-Apr-13  7:45 5370 Vishwanathan YV CIv MA 360 18:00
01-Apr-13  7:45 5369 Adinarayana YV v MA 360 18:00
01-Apr-13  7:45 4928 Sunitha ' BDV CIV FH 185 18:00
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. Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

01-Apr-13  7:45 4925 Suba BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 A On A/c 185
01-Apr-13  7:50 5429 Darvath Reddy SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
01-Apr-13  7:50 4452 Thirupathi SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
01-Apr-13  7:50 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 340 18:00 1 CA Dept. 340
01-Apr-13  7:50 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On A/c 250
01-Apr-13  7:50 5372 Ravi kumar YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
01-Apr-13  7:50 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
01-Apr-13  7:50 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
01-Apr-13  7:50 5426 Jhalapali Srinu SNE  EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
01-Apr-13  7:50 5431 balaji SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
01-Apr-13  7:50 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
01-Apr-13  7:50 2420 murali SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On A/c 250
01-Apr-13  7:55 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
01-Apr-13  7:55 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
01-Apr-13  7:55 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK- MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
01-Apr-13  7:55 4186 madi reddy SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
01-Apr-13  7:55 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 I CA Job Work 250
01-Apr-13  7:55 4186 madireddy SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
01-Apr-13  7:55 2434 Badhiri ‘ SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
01-Apr-13  7:55 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE  EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
01-Apr-13  7:55 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
01-Apr-13  7:55 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
01-Apr-13  7:55 5428 ramesh - SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 I CA Job Work 250
01-Apr-13  7:55 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
01-Apr-13  8:00 3820 D Mangamma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Jab Work 220
01-Apr-13  8:00 4190 shivani SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
01-Apr-13  8:00 4187 laxmi devi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
01-Apr-13  8:00 4567 Vijaya SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
01-Apr-13  8:00 4575 Lalitha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
01-Apr-13  8:00 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
0t-Apr-13  8:00 3826 D Badramma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
01-Apr-13  8:00 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
01-Apr-13  8:00 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
01-Apr-13  8:00 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
01-Apr-13  8:00 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On A/c 220
Ol-Apr-13  8:05 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
01-Apr-13  8:05 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work

01-Apr-13  8:05 4562 Janapada Devi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work

01-Apr-13  8:05 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 Job " Wotk 7
01-Apr-13  8:05 3815 B Kamali SNE  EWK  FH 220 18:00 Wetk
01-Apr-13  8:05 4667 Murthy MNM EWK MH 250 18:00

01-Apr-13  8:05 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 250 18:00

01-Apr-13  8:05 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 250 18:00

01-Apr-13  8:05 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 250 18:00
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Date In D Name Cont  Type ‘Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

01-Apr-13  8:05 2441 Lakshmik SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
01-Apr-13  8:05 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
01-Apr-13  8:10 5153 Chaitarmal PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
01-Apr-13  8:10 5152 Jitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
01-Apr-13  8:10 5417 Munna PPN  WEL HM 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
01-Apr-13  8:10 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
0l-Apr-13  8:10 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
01-Apr-13  8:10 5153 Chaitarmal PPL. TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
01-Apr-13  8:10 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
01-Apr-13  8:10 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Afc 220
01-Apr-13  8:10 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
01-Apr-13  8:10 4664 Radha MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
01-Apr-13  8:10 4179 giri babu PPN  WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
01-Apr-13  8:15 5471 Papu "MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:15 5930 Kumar KKR ELE CO 390 i8:00 1 A Job Work 390
01-Apr-13  8:15 5269 Ramesh MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:15 5273 Murali MRL  PAI CO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
01-Apr-13  8:15 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/lc 300
01-Apr-13  8:15 5936 Yousuf KKR  ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
01-Apr-13  8:15 5420 Nujahid PPN  WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:15 5997 Ashok KKR  ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:15 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:15 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CcO 390 18:00 1 A On A/c 390
01-Apr-13  8:15 5574 D Anand MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13 820 6217 Mallesh = BHM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:20 4800 Abtab BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:20 6150 Balram BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:20 5935 Yaseen KKR  ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13 820 6216 Raju - BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13 820 6218 Narsing "BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/lc 300
01-Apr-13  8:220 6219 Ramu BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:20 6220 Alkesh BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:20 6222 Nagaraj BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
01-Apr-13 820 6223 Chinna BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:20 6194 Vishnu KKR ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc

01-Apr-13  8:25 5924 Bharath KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work

0I-Apr-13  8:25 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work

01-Apr-13  8:25 5179 K.Kamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A

01-Apr-13 825 5923 Ganga KDS PLU MA 300 18:00

01-Apr-13  8:25 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00

01-Apr-13 825 4961 Khoods KDS PLU CcO 390 18:00 %‘; ’

0I-Apr-13 825 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 %‘g

01-Apr-13  8:25 5104 MD.Qaywum KDS  PLU HM 390 18:00 §§

01-Apr-13  8:25 5180 S.K Ansar KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 |
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Date In Ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQOut Attn Block Payment Amount

01-Apr-13  8:25 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 I A On A/c 200
01-Apr-13  8:30 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR PAI CcO 390 18:00 1 A On A/c 390
01-Apr-13  8:30 4406 K Ramababu VLR PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13 830 5358 G.Pramod VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:30 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:30 5739 Naresh BEE  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
01-Apr-13  8:30 6132 Rajul MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:30 5742 Shaker BEE TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On A/c 220
01-Apr-13  8:30 5361 G.Naresh VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:30 5360 G.Ajay VLR PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:30 5357 G.Vinod VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1A On Ale 300
01-Apr-13  8:35 5342 LingaSwamy ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 I A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:35 5343 Kishore ILH ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On A/c 200
01-Apr-13  8:35 5981 Pharu SMA TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A Job Work 220
01-Apr-13  8:35 5980 Ashik SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 I A Job Work 475
01-Apr-13  8:35 5978 Shanu ~ SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A Job Work 475
01-Apr-13  8:35 5348 Daniel ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:35 5600 Bassa ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:35 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
01-Apr-13  8:35 6134 Veera‘Babu MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
01-Apr-13  8:35 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
01-Apr-13  8:35 5697 Praveen ILH ELE MH 200 18:00 I A On A/c 200
01-Apr-13 840 6175 Bablu IYO  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 0
01-Apr-13  8:40 5979 Kallu SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 I A On Alc 475
01-Apr-13  8:40 5825 Shiva S.M PAL MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/e 300
01-Apr-13  8:40 5823 Praveen SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:40 6006 Rajkumar JYO WAT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil /By V 0
01-Apr-13  8:40 5826 WNarsingRao S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:40 6187 Firoj Ali SKJ TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
01-Apr-13  8:40 6190 Ratinl Haq SKJ TIL MA 475 18:00 I A On A/c 475
01-Apr-13  8:40 6192 Samir Malik  SKJ TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On A/c 220
01-Apr-13  8:40 6191 Mahinaddiu A SKJ TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
01-Apr-13  8:40 5824 Zuber SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13  8:45 6227 Manoj Kumar S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:45 6226 Nani S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13 845 6228 Pavan Kumar SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:45 6127 Zakar S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:45 6126 Sudhir Kumar S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A 300
01-Apr-13  8:45 5827 Suresh SM  PAI MA 300 18:00 e SR &’{%
OI-Apr-13  8:45 5088 Prasad YAD PLU  MA 300 18:00 i ad WD 300 |
01-Apr-13  8:45 5339 Shanker SM  PAI  MA 300 18:00 %%1 A 300 ‘%i
01-Apr-13 845 5095 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 %g A On A/c‘ o 300 %%
01-Apr-13  8:45 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAI CcoO 390 18:00 éﬁ A B (ORAK " 390 %‘%
01-Apr-13 845 5090 V.DSwami YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 %mA L rOmare-Adil. 200 “@

k|
|
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

01-Apr-13 8:50 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13 8:50 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
01-Apr-13  8:50 4014 ARamulu AR CAR  CO 390 18:00 1A On Alc 390
01-Apr-13  8:50 5492 Tufik YAD PLU  MH 200 18:00 1A On Alc 200
0l-Apr-13  8:50 5491 SKJameer  YAD PLU  MA 300 18:00 1A On Alc 300
01-Apr-13 8:50 5089 U.Ravi Kumar YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A On A/lc 200
01-Apr-13 9:30 5786 Santosh AND - CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
01-Apr-13 9:30 5927 Narsimha KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 02-Apr-13  To Date: 2/4/13

~ b

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Apr-13  6:05 4191 maryéppa _SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 - 05 CA Job Work 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 4452 Thirupathi SNE EWK MH 250 .9:00 05 CA On Alc 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 4186 madi reddy SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 5431 balaji SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 2426 Ramyji SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 2420 murali SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 2419 A Naresh SNE ~EWK MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
02-Apr-13  6:05 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Dept. 125
02-Apr-13  6:10 4195 sarvajaya ~  SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:10 5428 ramesh SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA On Alc 125
02-Apr-13  6:10 4455 Ravi SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA On Alc 125
02-Apr-13  6:10 5430 Ganesh SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA On A/c 125
02-Apr-13  6:10 5429 Darvath Reddy SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 05 CA On Alc 125
02-Apr-13  6:10 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 250 . 9:00 0.5 CA On Afc 125
02-Apr-13  6:10 5427 ‘umaswami SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA On A/c 125
02-Apr-13  6:10 5426 Jhalapali Srinu SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 05 CA On A/c 125
02-Apr-13  6:10 3815 B Kamali SNE EWK TFH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:10 3688 B Jyoti SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13 6:10 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA On Alc 125
02-Apr-13  6:15 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:15 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:15 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:15 4575 Lalitha SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:15 4563 Joti SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:15 3817 JLaxmi - SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13 6:15 3687 B Kali SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:15 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:15 4190 shivani SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:15 2441 Lakshmik SNE  EWK  FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
02-Apr-13  6:20 2434 Badhiri ‘SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA On Alc 110
02-Apr-13 6:20 4187 laxmi devi SNE EWK  FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA On A/c 110
02-Apr-13  6:20 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA On A/c 110
02-Apr-13  6:20 4567 Vijaya SNE EWK  FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA On Alc
02-Apr-13  6:20 4562 JanapadaDevi SNE EWK  FH 220 9:00 S5 CA
02-Apr-13  7:30 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 .
02-Apr-13  7:30 5722 Parvathi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00
02-Apr-13  7:30 5724 Jyothi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00
02-Apr-13 7:30 5726 Prabha BV  ClV FH 185 18:00
02-Apr-13  7:30 5727 Ravikumar BDV  CIV MH 220 18:00
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Date
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13

In

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:35
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:40
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:45
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50
7:50

ID
4928
4925
5718
4924
5842
5719
5720
5721
5713
4931
4932
4933
4922
4930
4929
4914
5717
5533
5526
5535
4866
5728
5729
5730
5732
5369
6178
5393
6177
5384
5383
4068
5381
4121
5368
5370
4648
4082
4649
5154
4067
5152
5153
4652

Name
Sunitha
Suba
Kamala
sitamma
Mohan
Achaltha
Giribabu
Narayana
Narayén
Arjun
Ramesh
Achata
Laxminaryana
Govinda rao
yesha
Nilamber
Padma
Kanchana
Udharo
Jaga
Viresh
Titam
Arjun
Ramanamma
Santosh
Adinarayana
Prakash
Srinivas Rao
Taraja
Revathi
Kumari
Srinivase rao
Kesarao
Laxmi narayan
Yesu Vambara
Vishwanathan
Papul
P Appa rao
Mangal Chan
Sapnaraj
Ramu’
Jitendra kumar
Chaitarmal

Omprakash

Cont
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
RKP
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
BDV
GAN
GAN
GAN
KKK
KKK
KKK
KKK

KKK

YV
SCM
SCM
SCM
YV
YV
SCM
YV
SCM
YV
YV
PPL
SCM
PPL
PPL,
SCM
PPL
PPL
PPL.

Type
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Cv
Civ
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
Cv
CIv
Ccv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CIv
TIL
CIv
TIL
TIL
CIv
TIL
TIL
TIL

Skill  Wage Out

FH
FH

FH

FH

MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
FH

FH

MH
MH
MA
FH

MH
FH

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
FH

FH

MH
MA
MA
co

MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA

185
185
185
185
360
360
360
360
220
360
360
360
360
360
360
220
185
185
220
220
360
185
220
185
360
360
220
360
360
185
185
220
360
360
390
360
475
220
475
475
220
475
475
475

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block Payment Amount
1B On A/c 185
1 B On A/c 185
1B On Alc 185
1 B On A/c 185
1 B On Alc 360
1B On Alc 360
1B On Alc 360
1 B On Alc 360
1B On A/c 220
1 B On Alc 360
1B On A/c 360
1B On A/c 360
1 B On A/c 360
1B On Alc 360
1 B On A/c 360
1B On Alc 220
1 B On Alc 185
1 B On Alc 185
1 B On A/c 220
1B On Alc 220
1B On A/c 360
1 B On Alc 185
1 B On A/c 220
1 B On A/c 185
1 B On Afc 360
1B Job Work 360
1 B On A/c 220
1 B On Alc 360
1 A On A/c 360
1B Job Work 185
1 B Job Work 185
1 A On A/c 220
1B Job Work 360
1 A On Alc 360
1B Job Work 390
1 B Job Work 360
1 A On A/c 475
=1 e A G 220..

S tey
75 ;if
51
oll
s
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Date In ib Name - Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

02-Apr-13  7:50 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On A/c 220
02-Apr-13  7:50 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
02-Apr-13  7:50 4066 Simhachalam SCM CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
02-Apr-13  7:55 5930 Kumar KKR ELE CcO 390 18:00 1 A Job Work 390
02-Apr-13  7:55 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CcO 390 18:00 1 A On A/c 390
02-Apr-13  7:55 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 200 18:00 1A Job Work 200
02-Apr-13  7:55 6194 Vishnu KKR  ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
02-Apr-13  7:55 6134 VeeraBabu MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
02-Apr-13  7:55 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On A/c 200
02-Apr-13  7:55 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  7:55 5936 Yousuf KKR  ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
02-Apr-13  7:55 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
02-Apr-13  7:55 5935 Yaseen KKR  ELE MA 300 18:00 [ A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  7:55 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 325 18:00 1 A Job Work 325
02-Apr-13  8:00 5269 Ramesh MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  8:00 5104 MD.Qayuum -KDS  PLU HM 390 18:00 1 A Job Work 390
02-Apr-13  8:00 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
02-Apr-13  8:00 5471 Papu MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13 8:00 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  8:00 5180 S.K Ansar KDS  PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
02-Apr-13  8:00 5574 D Anand MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13°~ 8:00 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
02-Apr-13  8:00 6006 Rajkumar YO WAT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 0
02-Apr-13  8:00 6175 Bablu YO WAT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By V 0
02-Apr-13  8:00 5179 KXKamaruddin KDS  PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
02-Apr-13  8:05 6223 Chinna BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
02-Apr-13  8:05 6222 Nagaraj BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1C On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  8:05 4961 Khoods KDS  PLU CcO 390 18:00 1 A On Ale 390
02-Apr-13  8:05 6220 Alkesh BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  8:05 5924 Bharath KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  8:05 6218 Narsing BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
02-Apr-13  8:05 5923 Ganga KDS  PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  8:05 6217 Mallesh BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 [ C On A/c 300
02-Apr-13  8:05 6216 Raju BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  8:05 6150 Balram BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On A/c 300
02-Apr-13  8:05 6219 Ramu BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 C On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  8:10 5827 Suresh SM PAL MA 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13 - 8:10 3927 Sanjay YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 koo B e OnAlc 3(1)&(;3M
02-Apr-13  8:10 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 : .1 &5 S8 by e 300?
02-Apr-13  8:10 6226 Nani S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A 300;%
02-Apr-13  8:10 5095 NarsingRao S.M PAL MA 300 18:00 1 3N 30013
02-Apr-13  8:10 5340 Raju SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 Agﬁf - 3OQ§
02-Apr-13  8:10 5339 Shanker S.M PAIL MA 300 18:00 1 A 30(%
02-Apr-13  8:10 5492 Tufik " YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 o . ZQEi
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Date
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13

In

8:10
8:10
8:10
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:25
8:30
8:30
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45
8:45

D
5090
5089
5088
6191
5825
6126
5978
5823
6127
5826
5824
6228
5979
5094
5600
5980
4411
4409

5981

4408
5342
5348
5697
5360
5696
6188
4406
5358
5361
4403
6190
6191
5739
6192
5742
5738
3687
4190
3817
2441
4673
4671
4680
4563

Name
V.D Swami
U.Ravi Kumar
Prasad
Mahinaddiu A
Shiva
Sudhir Kumar
Shanu
Praveen
Zakar
Narsing Rao
Zuber
Pavan Kumar
Kallu
S.Mahesh
Bassa
Ashik
R Raghu
N Shiva
Pharu
T Laddu
Linga Swamy
Daniel
Praveen
G.Ajay
Bhasa
Imtyaz
K Ramababu
G.Pramod
G.Naresh
V Lakshman r
Ratinf Haq
Mahinaddiu A
Naresh
Samir Malik
Shaker
Beerappa
B Kali
shivani
J Laxmi
Lakshmi k
Kandanna
Bhagvanta
Kurmaiah
Joti

Cont
YAD
YAD
YAD
SKJ
S.M
SM

" SMA

S.M
S.M
SM
S.M
S.M
SMA
SM
ILH
SMA
VLR
VLR
SMA
VLR
ILH
ILH
ILH
VLR
ILH
SKJ
VLR
VLR
VLR
VLR
SKJ
SKJ
BEE
SKJ
BEE
BEE
SNE
SNE

- SNE

SNE
MNM
MNM
MNM
SNE

Type
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
PAI
PAI
TIL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
TIL
PAI
ELE
TIL
PAI
PAI
TIL
PAI
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
ELE
TIL
PAI
PAI
PAIT
PAI
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
TIL
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK

Skilt

MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
CO
FH

FH

FH

FH

MH
MH
MH
FH

Wage

200
200
300
475
300
300
475
300
300
300
300
300
475
390
300
475
300
300
220
300
300
300
200
300
300
220
300
300
300
390
475
475
475
220
220
390
220
220
220
220
250
250
250
220

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

Block

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

Payment

On Alc
Job Work
On Alc
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
Job Work
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
On A/lc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On Alc
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work

Amount

200
200
300
475
300
300
475
300
300
300
300
300
475
390
300
475
300
300
220
300
300
300
200
300
300
220
300
300
300
390
475
475
475
220
220
390
220
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Date in D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
02-Apr-13  8:45 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  8:45 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
02-Apr-13  8:45 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  8:50 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
02-Apr-13  8:50 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR CO 390 18:00 I A On Alc 390
02-Apr-13  8:50 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
02-Apr-13  8:50 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
02-Apr-13  8:50 5741 Raju BEE  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
02-Apr-13  8:50 5895 Mohan RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A Job Work 220
02-Apr-13  8:50 6180 Phakir Ram RKP CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
02-Apr-13  8:50 5740 Srisalam BEE  TIL MA 475 18:00 I A On Alc 475
02-Apr-13  8:50 5743 Siddu BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
02-Apr-13  8:50 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  8:50 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13 8:50 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
02-Apr-13  8:50 5897 Ramakumar RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
02-Apr-13  9:00 2420 murali SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  9:00 5426 Jhalapali Srinu SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
02-Apr-13 9:00 4569 Ankana SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
02-Apr-13  9:00 5428 ramesh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 I CA Dept. 250
02-Apr-13  9:00 5422 Veeranna SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
02-Apr-13  9:00 5429 Darvath Reddy SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 I CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  9:00 4191 maryappa SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  9:00 4455 Ravi SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
02-Apr-13 9:00 5430 Ganesh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
02-Apr-13  9:00 5427 umaswami SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  9:00 4452 Thirupathi SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  9:05 2423 Haresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Ale 250
02-Apr-13 9:05 5431 balaji SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  9:05 2426 Ramji "SNE  EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA On Alc 250
02-Apr-13 = 9:05 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  9:05 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13 9:05 4195 sarvajaya SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
02-Apr-13  9:05 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  9:05 4186 madireddy SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13  9:05 3688 B Jyoti SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA On Alc 220
02-Apr-13  9:05 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
02-Apr-13 9:10 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 220
02-Apr-13  9:10 4567 Vijaya SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 220z
02-Apr-13  9:10 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 220 ¢
02-Apr-13  9:10 4575 Lalitha . SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 2205§g
02-Apr-13  9:10 4453 Sainamma SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 220§,
02-Apr-13  9:10 4562 Janapada Devi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 220§'
02-Apr-13 9:10 4451 GulkuludMan SNE  EWK  FH 220 18:00 22 §
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
02-Apr-13  9:10 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK . FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
02-Apr-13  9:10 4187 laxmi devi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
02-Apr-13  9:10 3815 B Kamali SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 I CA Dept. 220
02-Apr-13  9:10 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
02-Apr-13 9:30 5927 Narsimha KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 03-Apr-13  To Date: 3/4/13

ade

Date In D Name Cont  Type Skilk Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
03-Apr-13  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
03-Apr-13  6:05 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK  FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
03-Apr-13  6:05 4186 madi reddy SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 05 CcA Job Work 125
03-Apr-13  6:05 5431 balaji SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
03-Apr-13  6:05 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK  FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
03-Apr-13  6:05 3522 Kasab SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
03-Apr-13  6:05 4451 Gulkulud Man SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
03-Apr-13  6:05 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
03-Apr-13  6:05 2426 Ramji SNE EWK MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
03-Apr-13  6:05 2423 Haresh - SNE EWK  MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
03-Apr-13  6:05 2347 Satama SNE EWK  MH 250 " 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
03-Apr-13  6:05 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
03-Apr-13  6:10 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK  FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
03-Apr-13  6:10 4666 Pedda Anjam MNM EWK FH 220 9:00 05 CA Job Work 110
03-Apr-13  6:10 4667 Murthy MNM EWK  MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
03-Apr-13° 6:10 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
03-Apr-13  6:10 4663 Neela MNM  EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
03-Apr-13  6:10 4675 Lallanna MNM EWK MH 250 9:00 05 CA Job Work 125
03-Apr-13  6:10 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 220 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 110
03-Apr-13  6:10 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK  MH 250 9:00 0.5 CA Job Work 125
03-Apr-13  7:30 5721 Narayana BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
03-Apr-13  7:30 5896 Raju RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
03-Apr-13  7:30 5849 Yogesh RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
03-Apr-13  7:30 5843 Manoj RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 I B On A/c 360
03-Apr-13  7:30 5842 Mohan RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
03-Apr-13  7:30 6180 Phakir Ram - RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
03-Apr-13  7:30 4914 Nilamber BDV  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Ale 220
03-Apr-13  7:30 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
03-Apr-13  7:30 4932 Ramesh BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
03-Apr-13  7:30 6195 Rajsekhar RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
03-Apr-13  7:35 4929 yesha BbV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
03-Apr-13° 7:35 5726 Prabha BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
03-Apr-13  7:35 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
03-Apr-13  7:35 5713 Narayan BDV ClV MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
03-Apr-13  7:35 4930 Govindarao BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
03-Apr-13  7:35 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
03-Apr-13  7:35 5720 Giribabu BDV ClV MA 360 18:00

03-Apr-13  7:35 5719 Achaltha BDV CIV MA 360 18:00
03-Apr-13  7:35 5717 Padma BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00
03-Apr-13  7:35 5727 Ravikumar BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 o
03-Apr-13  7:35 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 %
03-Apr-13  7:40 4928 Sunitha -BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 KNigs g
03-Apr-13  7:40 5718 Kamala BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 fgé?‘53%185 0
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

03-Apr-13  7:40 4925 Suba - BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
03-Apr-13  7:40 5724 Jyothi "BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
03-Apr-13  7:40 4866 Viresh KKK CIvV MA 360 18:00 1B On Ale 360
03-Apr-13  7:40 5729 Arjun KKK CIv MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
03-Apr-13  7:40 5731 Vijaykumar KKK Civ MA 360 18:00 1B On A/c 360
03-Apr-13  7:40 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
03-Apr-13 7:40 5732 Santosh KKK CIvV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
03-Apr-13  7:40 5722 Parvathi BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
03-Apr-13  7:45 5375 K.Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
03-Apr-13  7:45 5728 Titam KKK CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
03-Apr-13  7:45 5384 Revathi YV CIv FH 185 18:00 T A Job Work 185
03-Apr-13  7:45 5383 Kumari YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 A Job Work 185
03-Apr-13  7:45 4123 Jagan SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
03-Apr-13  7:45 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Alc 360
03-Apr-13  7:45 5730 Ramanamma KKK CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
03-Apr-13  7:45 5370 Vishwanathan YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
03-Apr-13  7:45 5369 Adinarayana YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
03-Apr-13  7:45 5368 Yesu Vambara YV Clv CO 390 18:00 1 A Job Work 390
03-Apr-13  7:45 5381 Kesarao YV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A Job Work 360
03-Apr-13  7:50 4066 Simhachalam SCM CIV MA 360 18:00 1A On Alc 360
03-Apr-13  7:50 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
03-Apr-13  7:50 5152 Jitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
03-Apr-13- 7:50 6177 Taraja SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On Ale 360
03-Apr-13  7:50 5393 SrinivasRao SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 I A On A/c 360
03-Apr-13  7:50 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
03-Apr-13  7:50 4650 Kalu Ram PPL TIL MH 220 18:00 I A On Alc 220
03-Apr-13  7:50 4068 Srinivaserac SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
03-Apr-13  7:50 4067 Ramu SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
03-Apr-13  7:50 4082 P Apparao SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 A On A/c 220
03-Apr-13  7:50 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 A On A/c 360
03-Apr-13  7:55 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
03-Apr-13  7:55 3089 P.Ranjit Kum PPN WEL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
03-Apr-13  7:55 3997 Ashok KKR ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
03-Apr-13  7:55 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL Cco 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
03-Apr-13  7:55 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 I A On A/c 475
03-Apr-13  7:55 6194 Vishnu KKR ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
03-Apr-13  7:55 5935 Yaseen KKR ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
03-Apr-13  7:55 5153 Chaitarmal PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 g Jersoes A 4/5
03-Apr-13  7:55 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 ¢ 14A B 47&
03-Apr-13 7:55 5417 Munna PPN WEL HM 325 18:00 1A 325;
03-Apr-13  7:55 5936 Yousuf KKR ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A 20;
03-Apr-13  8:00 5923 Ganga KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 Ag 30%
03-Apr-13  8:00 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU HM 390 18:00 1 |
03-Apr-13  8:00 6150 Balram BHM PAI  MA 300 18:00 b
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment
03-Apr-13  8:00 4961 Khoods KDS PLU Cco 390 18:00 I A On Alc
03-Apr-13  8:00 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work
03-Apr-13  8:00 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13  8:00 6217 Mallesh BHM  PAl MA 300 18:00 1 A On Afc
03-Apr-13  8:00 6218 Narsing BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:00 6222 Nagaraj BHM  PAl MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:00 6223 Chinna BHM  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:00 5924 Bharath KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13  8:05 6219 Ramu "BHM  PAl MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13  .8:05 6220 Alkesh BHM  PAI MA 300 i8:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:05 5269 Ramesh MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:05 6175 Bablu YO  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil/By V
03-Apr-13  8:05 6006 Rajkumar YO  WAT MA 0 18:00 1 A Nil / By V
03-Apr-13  8:05 6132 Rajull MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work
03-Apr-13  8:05 4529 Srinu MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:05 4533 Raju MAD ELE MH 200 - 18:00 1 A Job Work
03-Apr-13  8:05 5574 D Anand MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:05 6133 Narsimha MAD ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work
03-Apr-13  8:05 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13 8:10 6232 Ajay MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13  8:10 6231 Pankaj Gupta MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:10 6230 Rajesh Gupta MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:10 6229 Pramod Gupta MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:10 5471 Papu - MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13  8:10 6233 Manoj "MRL  PAI MH 200 18:00 1 A On Ale
03-Apr-13  8:10 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13  8:10 4406 K Ramababu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On Ale
03-Apr-13  8:10 5360 G.Ajay VLR PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13  8:10 4408 T Laddu VLR PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13° 8:10 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13  8:15 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1T A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:15 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/e
03-Apr-13  8:15 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR CcO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13  8:15 5342 Linga Swamy ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc
03-Apr-13  8:15 6191 Mahinaddiu A SKJ TIL MA 475 18:00 I A On Alc
03-Apr-13 815 5600 Bassa ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:15 5697 Praveen ILH ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13  8:15 6190 Ratinl Haq SKJ TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c
03-Apr-13 815 6188 Imtyaz SKi TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A
03-Apr-13  8:15 5696 Bhasa ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 I A
03-Apr-13  8:15 5361 G.Naresh VLR PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A
03-Apr-13  8:15 5348 Daniel ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A
03-Apr-13  8:20 5739 Naresh BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A
03-Apr-13  8:20 5742 Shaker BEE TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A
05 April, 2013
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage .Out Attn Block Payment Amount
03-Apr-13  8:20 5743 Siddu BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
03-Apr-13  8:20 5740 Srisalam BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
03-Apr-13  8:20 5978 Shanu SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
03-Apr-13  8:20 5738 Beerappa BEE TIL CO 390 18:00 1 A Job Work 390
03-Apr-13  8:20 5979 Kallu SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
03-Apr-13  8:20 5980 Ashik SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
03-Apr-13  8:20 5981 Pharu SMA TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
03-Apr-13 820 5741 Raju BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
03-Apr-13 820 6191 Mahinaddiu A SKJ TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
03-Apr-13  8:25 6228 Pavan Kumar S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On A/c 300
03-Apr-13  8:25 6127 Zakar S.M PAIT MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
03-Apr-13  8:25 6126 Sudhir Kumar S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
03-Apr-13 8:25 5094 S.Mahesh SM PAI CO 390 18:00 1A On Alc 390
03-Apr-13  8:25 5095 Narsing Rao S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
03-Apr-13  8:25 5340 RajuA SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
03-Apr-13  8:25 5827 Suresh SM PAL MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
03-Apr-13 825 5826 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
03-Apr-13  8:25 5826 NarsingRao S.M PAlL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
03-Apr-13  8:25 5825 Shiva S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Afc 300
03-Apr-13  8:25 5823 Praveen S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
03-Apr-13 . 8:25 5824 Zuber S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
03-Apr-13  9:00 2420 murali SNE  EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
03-Apr-13  9:00 5431 balaji SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 A Dept. 250
03-Apr-13  9:00 3522 Kasab SNE EWK  MH 250 18:00 1 A Job Work 250
O3-Apr—13 9:00 2347 Satama SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 A Dept. 250
03-Apr-13  9:00 5428 ramesh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
03-Apr-13  9:00 2419 A Naresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 CA Job Work 250
03-Apr-13  9:00 2106 Kuramiah SNE EWK HM 340 18:00 1 CA Job Work 340
03-Apr-13  9:00 5423 suresh SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 A - Dept. 250
03-Apr-13  9:00 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 A Dept. 220
03-Apr-13  9:00 2426 Ramji SNE  EWK MH 250 18:00 1 A Dept. 250
03-Apr-13  9:00 4186 madi reddy SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1 A Job Work 250
03-Apr-13  9:05 3815 B Kamali SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
03-Apr-13  9:05 4567 Vijaya SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 I CA Job Work 220
03-Apr-13  9:05 2604 Sirisha SNE EWK TFH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
03-Apr-13  9:05 4565 Laxmi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
03-Apr-13  9:05 3687 BKali SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Dept. 220
03-Apr-13 9:05 4575 Lalitha SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
03-Apr-13  9:05 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK FH 220 18:00 1 CA D 220
03-Apr-13 9:05 5429 Darvath Reddy SNE  EWK  MH 250 250
03-Apr-13  9:05 4451 GulkuludMan SNE EWK FH 220 220
03-Apr-13  9:05 4566 Solki SNE EWK FH 220 220
03-Apr-13  9:05 2211 Laxmamama SNE EWK FH 220 220
03-Apr-13  9:10 2434 Badhiri SNE EWK FH 220 220
05 April, 2013
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Date
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13

In

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:15
9:30

D
2441
4190
4680
4453
4562
4563
4662
4665
4668
4187
5745
5341
4671
1672
5927

Name
Lakshmi k
shivani
Kurmaiah
Sainamma
Janapada Devi
Joti
Ganesh
Manikanta
Laxma Reddy
laxmi devi
Rajesh
P.Illiah
Bhagvanta
Chinna Anjam
Narsimha

Cont
SNE
SNE
MNM
SNE
SNE

" SNE

MNM
MNM
MNM
SNE
BEE
ILH
MNM
MNM
KDS

Type
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
TIL
ELE
EWK
EWK
PLU

Skill
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
CO
MH
FH
MA

Wage
220
220
250
220
220
220
250
250
250
220
220
390
250
220
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block

I CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
A

A

CA
CA

—

T T S e N S = =

Payment

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On Alc

On A/le

Job Work
Job Work
On Alc

Amount

ke i

JOF . %
Managgr-.

st

220
220
250
220
220
220
250
250
250
220
220
390
250
220
300
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GWE - Detailed Attndence Rep From Date: 04-Apr-13  To Date: 4/4/13

~ ot

Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
04-Apr-13  6:00 2077 Raju SNE EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Dept. 375
04-Apr-13  6:05 4673 Kandanna MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
04-Apr-13  6:05 4680 Kurmaiah MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
04-Apr-13  6:05 4677 Yakamma MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
04-Apr-13  6:05 4675 Lallanna MNM  EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
04-Apr-13  6:05 4671 Bhagvanta MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
04-Apr-13  6:05 4662 Ganesh MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
04-Apr-13  6:05 4669 Yadamma MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
04-Apr-13  6:05 4668 LaxmaReddy MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
04-Apr-13  6:05 4667 Murthy MNM EWK MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
04-Apr-13  6:05 4665 Manikanta MNM  EWK  MH 250 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 375
04-Apr-13  6:05 4666 Pedda Anjam . MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 - 1.5 CA Job Work 330
04-Apr-13  6:10 4672 Chinna Anjam MNM EWK FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
04-Apr-13  6:10 4663 Neela MNM EWK  FH 220 18:00 1.5 CA Job Work 330
04-Apr-13  7:30 5896 Raju RKP  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
04-Apr-13  7:30 6180 Phakir Ram RKP CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
04-Apr-13  7:30 4872 Bolaxmi KKK CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
04-Apr-13 - 7:30 5729 Aujun KKK CIv MH 220 18:00 I B On Alc 220
04-Apr-13  7:30 5730 Ramanamma KKK CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
04-Apr-13 7:30 5728 Titam KKK CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
04-Apr-13  7:30 5897 Ramakumar RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B Job Work 360
04-Apr-13  7:30 6195 Rajsekhar RKP  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B Job Work 360
04-Apr-13  7:30 5849 Yogesh RKP Civ MH 220 18:00 1B Job Work 220
04-Apr-13  7:30 5842 Mohan ~ RKP CIV MA 360 18:00 1B Job Work 360
04-Apr-13  7:30 5732 Santosh KKK  CIV MA 360 18:00 I B On Ale 360
04-Apr-13  7:35 4866 Viresh KKK CIvV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
04-Apr-13  7:35 5731 Vijaykumar KKK CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
04-Apr-13  7:35 4930 Govin‘da raoc BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
04-Apr-13  7:35 4929 yesha BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
04-Apr-13  7:35 4922 Laxminaryana BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
04-Apr-13  7:35 5726 Prabha BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On Alc 185
04-Apr-13  7:35 4928 Sunitha BDYV CIvV FH 185 18:00 1 B On Alc 185
04-Apr-13  7:35 5713 Narayan BDV  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
04-Apr-13 . 7:35 5721 Narayana BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 I B On Alc 360
04-Apr-13  7:35 5720 Giribabu BDV ClV MA 360 18:00 1 B On A/c 360
04-Apr-13  7:35 5718 Kamala BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 !B On Alc 185
04-Apr-13  7:40 5722 Parvathi BDV  CIV FH 185 18:00 I B On Alc 185
O4-Apr-13 7:40 4933 Achata BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 %f = %?O
04-Apr-13  7:40 4932 Ramesh BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 §f B éfgiO
04-Apr-13  7:40 5724 Jyothi ) BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 ;é ‘ 1B % 5
04-Apr-13  7:40 4925 Suba BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 % 1B i 5
04-Apr-13  7:40 4931 Arjun BDV CIV MA 360 18:00 § 12%3% é@o
04-Apr-13 7:40 5719 Achal‘tha BDV  CIV MA 360 18:00 § ll@m Eﬁg% %go
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Date In D Name - Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Apr-13  7:40 5717 Padma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1 B On A/c 185
04-Apr-13  7:40 5727 Ravikumar BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
04-Apr-13  7:40 4924 sitamma BDV CIV FH 185 18:00 1B On A/c 185
04-Apr-13  7:40 4914 Nilamber BDV  CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
04-Apr-13  7:45 4121 Laxminarayan SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1B On Alc 360
04-Apr-13  7:45 5381 Kesarao YV CIv MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
04-Apr-13  7:45 5384 Revathi YV Cv FH 185 18:00 1B Job Work 185
04-Apr-13  7:45 5370 Vishwanathan YV Civ MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
04-Apr-13  7:45 5369 Adinarayana YV Civ MA 360 18:00 1B Job Work 360
04-Apr-13  7:45 5368 Yesu Vambara YV CIv CcO 390 18:00 1 B Job Work 390
04-Apr-13  7:45 5783 Ganesh AND CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B Job Work 360
04-Apr-13  7:45 4123 Jagan SCM  CIv MH 220 18:00 1 B On Alc 220
04-Apr-13  7:45 6177 Taraja SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
04-Apr-13 7:45 5375 K.Savithri YV CIv FH 185 18:00 1 B Job Work 185
04-Apr-13  7:45 4917 Supra BDV CIV MH 220 18:00 1 B On A/c 220
04-Apr-13  7:50 4649 Mangal Chan PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
04-Apr-13  7:50 5393 SrinivasRao SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Alc 360
04-Apr-13  7:50 5395 Vikram SCM  CIV MA 360 18:00 1 B On Ale 360
04-Apr-13  7:50 4066 Simhachalam SCM CIV MA 360 18:00 I B On Alc 360
04-Apr-13  7:50 4067 Ramu SCM - CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Ale 220
04-Apr-13  7:50 4068 Srinivaserao SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
04-Apr-13  "7:50 5153 Chaitarmal PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
04-Apr-13  7:50 4652 Omprakash PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Ale 475
04-Apr-13  7:50 4648 Papul PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
04-Apr-13  7:50 4650 XKalu Ram PPL TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
04-Apr-13  7:50 4082 P Apparao SCM  CIV MH 220 18:00 1B On Alc 220
04-Apr-13  7:55 5154 Sapnaraj PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/c 475
04-Apr-13 7:55 5417 Munna PPN  WEL HM 325 18:00 1 A On Alc 325
04-Apr-13  7:55 5419 Ghafar PPN WEL MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
04-Apr-13  7:55 5420 Nujahid PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Afc 300
04-Apr-13  7:55 2528 P.Praveen PPN WEL CO 390 18:00 1 A On Afc 390
04-Apr-13  7:55 5923 Ganga - KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
04-Apr-13  7:55 5152 Jitendra kumar PPL TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
04-Apr-13  7:55 5924 Bharath KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
04-Apr-13  7:55 5925 Nagaraj KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
04-Apr-13  7:55 4179 giri babu PPN WEL MA 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  7:55 5926 Vamshi KDS PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A Job Work 200
04-Apr-13 ~ 8:00 5104 MD.Qayuum KDS PLU HM 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
04-Apr-13  8:00 6134 Veera Babu MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A Job Work 300
04-Apr-13  8:00 6132 Raju.L MAD ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A

04-Apr-13  8:00 5935 Yaseen KKR ELE MA 300 18:00 =k

04-Apr-13  8:00 5930 Kumar KKR ELE CO 390 18:00 L1

04-Apr-13  8:00 4961 Khoods KDS PLU Cco 390 18:00 1

04-Apr-13  8:00 5997 Ashok KKR  ELE MA 300 18:00
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Date
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13

In b

8:00 6194
8:00 5936

8:00
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:05
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:10
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:15
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20
8:20

6133
4569
5430
4230
5429
6175
5427
5422
6006
2426
3522
4186
2419
2420
2423
4191
2106
5431
2347
5428
4195
5426
5423
3687
2604
2434
3826
3815
4190
4451
4562
4576
4187
4575
4453
2441
4563
4565
4567
5492
4577
2211

Name
Vishnu
Yousuf
Narsimha
Ankana
Ganesh
G Srinu _
Darvath Reddy
Bablu
umaswami
Veeranna
Rajkumar
Ramiji
Kasab
madi reddy
A Naresh
murali
Haresh
maryappa
Kuramiah
balaji
Satama
ramesh
sarvajaya
Jhalapali Srinu
suresh
B Kali
Sirisha
Badhiri
D Badramma
B Kamali
shivani
Gulkulud Man
Janapada Devi
Anitha
laxmi devi
Lalitha
Sainamma
Lakshmi k
Joti .
Laxmi
Vijaya
Tufik
Shanti

Laxma mama

Cont
KKR
KKR
MAD
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
YO
SNE
SNE
JYO
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE

- SNE

SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
SNE
YAD
SNE
SNE

Type
ELE
ELE
ELE
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
WAT
EWK
EWK
WAT
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
EWK
PLU
EWK
EWK

Skill
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MA
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
HM
MH
MH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
FH
MH
FH
FH

Wage
300
200
200
250
250
250
250

0
250
250

0
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
340
250
250
250
220
250
250
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
200
220
220

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

— e ks e ke e e e R m e e e s e

O S S S

Block

>

Payment
On A/c
Job Work
On A/c
Dept.

Job Work
Dept.
Dept.
Nil/By V
Job Work
Dept.
Nil/By V
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
On A/c
Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work
Job Work
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.
Dept.

Job Work
Job Work

Amount

300
200
200
250
250
250
250

0
250
250

0
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
340
250
250
250
220
250
250
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Apr-13  8:20 3817 JLaxmi SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
04-Apr-13  8:20 4566 Solki ' SNE EWK  FH 220 18:00 1 CA Job Work 220
04-Apr-13  8:25 6226 Nani S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:25 5827 Suresh S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:25 5090 V.D Swami YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
04-Apr-13  8:25 5340 Raju SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:25 5339 Shanker SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:25 5095 NarsingRao S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13 825 5089 U.RaviKumar YAD PLU MH 200 18:00 1 A On Alc 200
04-Apr-13  8:25 5088 Prasad YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:25 3926 D Vijay YAD PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
04-Apr-13  8:25 5927 Narsimha KDS PLU MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:25 6126 Sudhir Kumar SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 6228 Pavan Kumar S.M PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 5823 Praveen S.M PAlL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 5824 Zuber SM PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 6127 Zakar SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 5825 Shiva SM PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13 830 5826 NarsingRao SM PAI MA 300 i8:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 5360 G.Ajay VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 4411 R Raghu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 4409 N Shiva VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 4408 T Laddu VLR  PAl MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 5094 S.Mahesh S.M PAI CcO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
04-Apr-13  8:35 4406 KRamababu VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:35 4403 V Lakshmanr VLR  PAI CcO 390 18:00 I A On A/c 390
04-Apr-13  8:35 6192 Samir Malik  SKJ TIL MH 220 18:00 I A Job Work 220
04-Apr-13  8:35 5342 Linga Swamy ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 I A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:35 6191 Mahinaddiu A SKIJ TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A Job Work 475
04-Apr-13  8:35 6190 Ratint Haq SKJ TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
04-Apr-13 8:35 6188 Imtyaz SKJ TIL MH 220 18:00 T A Job Work 220
04-Apr-13 835 5361 G.Naresh VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13 835 5358 G.Pramod VLR  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:35 5600 Bassa CILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:35 5697 Praveen ILH ELE MH 200 18:00 1 A On A/c 200
04-Apr-13  8:40 5741 Raju BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On A/lc 475
04-Apr-13  8:40 5745 Rajesh BEE  TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A 220
04-Apr-13  8:40 5743 Siddu BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 LA 475
04-Apr-13  8:40 5742 Shaker BEE TIL MH 220 18:00 A, , 220 %
04-Apr-13  8:40 5740 Srisalam BEE TIL MA 475 18:00 ‘A '
04-Apr-13  8:40 5739 Naresh BEE  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A

04-Apr-13  8:40 5696 Bhasa ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A

04-Apr-13  8:40 5574 D Anand MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A

04-Apr-13  8:40 5341 P.Illiah ILH ELE CO 390 18:00 ‘QL;
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Date In j1)] Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

04-Apr-13  8:40 5738 Beerappa BEE  TIL CcO 390 18:00 1 A Job Work 390
04-Apr-13  8:40 5348 Daniel ILH ELE MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
04-Apr-13  8:45 6233 Mangj MRL  PAI MH 200 18:00 I A On Alc 200
04-Apr-13  8:45 6229 Pramod Gupta MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:45 6230 Rajesh Gupta MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13 845 6231 Pankaj Gupta MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
04-Apr-13 845 6232 Ajay MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:45 5983 Jakeer SMA  TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A On Alc 220
04-Apr-13  8:45 5469 Ramdas MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:45 5470 Munna MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On Alc 300
04-Apr-13  8:45 5471 Papu MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:45 5269 Ramesh MRL  PAI MA 300 18:00 I A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:45 5979 Kallu SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A Job Work 475
04-Apr-13  8:50 4270 Brahmachary AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A On A/c 300
04-Apr-13  8:50 4249 B Jogaiah AR CAR MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ale 300
04-Apr-13  8:30 5977 Maidula SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
04-Apr-13  8:50 4014 A Ramulu AR CAR CcO 390 18:00 1 A On Alc 390
04-Apr-13  8:50 5980 Ashik SMA  TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
04-Apr-13  8:50 5978 Shanu SMA TIL MA 475 18:00 1 A On Alc 475
04-Apr-13  8:50 5981 Pharu - SMA TIL MH 220 18:00 1 A Job Work 220
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GWE - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 29/3/13  To Date: 4/4/13

Contractor Name A.Ananda Rao (Civil)

ml;a”yment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A.Ananda Rao (Civil) (3 detail rec Sum 4
Contractor Name A Ramulu (Carpenter)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Ramulu (Carpenter) (11 detailre Sum ‘ ) 16
Contractor Name Anand Jyoti Babu (Anand Water proofing)
Payment Type ' Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA ,
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (7 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand Jyoti Babu (Anand Water pr Sum 13
Contractor Name B Hanumanth (Painter)

”Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (5 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B Hanumanth (Painter) (5 detail re Sum 36
Contractor Name Brundavan Pollayi (Civil)

Wﬁa&ment Type On Alc
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 52
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 61
Worker Skill MH ’

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (20 detail records)
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Brundavan Pollayi (Civil) (20 detai

Contractor Name D.Y adagiri (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum o 6
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D.Yadagiri (Plumber) (15 detail re Sum 29
Contractor Name K Ganesh (Civil) :

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (4 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MA '

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Ganesh (Civil) (13 detail records Sum 23
Contractor Name K.Beeraiah ( Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) ’ Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) ‘ Sum 17
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Beeraiah ( Tiles) (20 detail recor

Contractor Name K.Kumar (Ele)
Payment Type . Job Work
Worker Skill cO

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records)
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Worker Skill ' MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records)

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mannem (EWK) (12 detail records

Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (9 detail records) Sum 9
Payment Type On A/c '
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 20
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Kumar (Ele) (20 detail records) Sum 29
Contractor Name M.Sahdev (Civil)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill ' FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (8 detail records) ‘ Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Sahdev (Civil) (8 detail records) Sum 16
Contractor Name Madhu (Electrical)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (8 detail records) Sum 15
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill : MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) - Sum 6
Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (7 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Madhu (Electrical) (15 detail recor Sum 23
Contractor Name Mannem (EWK)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records)
Worker Skill MH
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Contractor Name Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 9
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) . Sum 9
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (13 detail records) Sum 19
Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill Co

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (23 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohammed Khudoos (Plumber) (3 Sum 55
Contractor Name Muralidhar (Painting)

”Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill ' Cco

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) . Sum 1
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) ‘ Sum 38
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) _ Sum 41
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Muralidhar (Painting) (10 detail re Sum 41
Contractor Name N.Krishna (Civil)

vPayment Type On A/c

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 12
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Typée' = On »A/c (14 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Krishna (Civil) (14 detail record

Contractor Name p.Ilaiah (Electrician)
ﬁi’ayment Type On A/c
Worker Skill CcO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) B, PilAYEEN
Worker Skill MA

f‘%‘%é&%iﬁﬁ&éi@éﬁ@?w& udite,

D i o
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Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 24

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (18 detail records) Sum 36

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = p.Ilaiah (Electrician) (18 detail rec Sum 36

Contractor Name P.Praveen Kumar (Welder)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2

Worker Skill - MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) . Sum 4

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (22 detail records) Sum 26
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = P Praveen Kumar (Welder) (26 det Sum 30

Contractor Name Pappulal (Tiles)

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 42

Worker Skill ' MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 49

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Pappulal (Tiles) (14 detail records) Sum 49

Contractor Name Rekha Pande (Civil)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 8 -

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill - FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records)
Worker Skill ‘ MH
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Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (4 detail records) Sum 9

Summary for "Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum 28

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Rekha Pande (Civil) (17 detail reco Sum 36

Contractor Name S.K.Jiyaul Haque (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum |

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 3

Payment Type On Alc

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 16

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (13 detail records) Sum 23
_Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = S K.Jivaul Haque (Tiles) (15 detail Sum 26

Contractor Name S.Mahesh (Painter)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill _ MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4

Payment Type On A/c

Worker Skill CcO

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 67

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (11 detail records) Sum 72
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S.Mahesh (Painter) (13 detail recor Sum 76

Contractor Name Sekh Maidul Ali (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) Sum 8§

Payment Type ' On A/c

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) ‘ Sum 17

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum i

Summary for Payment Type' = On A/c (12 detail records) Sum b

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sekh Maidul Ali (Tiles) (18 detail r Sum

Contractor Name Shiva Murthy Yadav (Marble Polish)

Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
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Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shivu Murthy Yadav (Marble Polis Sum 1
Contractor Name Simha Chalam (Civil)
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 32
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On A/c (14 detail records) Sum 56
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Simha Chalam (Civil) (14 detail re Sum 56
Contractor Name Sneha Latha(Earth work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 43
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH )
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 37.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (14 detail records) Sum 81.5
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 71
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum 64.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (16 detail records) " Sum 137.5
Payment Type On A/c
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum 16.5
Worker Skill HM ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 36.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum 54
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sneha Latha(Earth work) (40 detail Sum 273
Contractor Name V Lakshman Rao (Painter)
Payment Type On Alc
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On A/c (10 detail records) Sum

_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V Lakshman Rao (Painter) (10 deta Sum

Contractor Name Yesu Vambara Velli (Civil)

oo
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Payment Type : Job Work

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH '

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (7 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) ‘ Sum 27
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (22 detail records) Sum 61
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Yesu Vambara Velli (Civil) (22 det Sum 61

Grand Total 1269.5 \///

/ EEN

Audit.

|
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GWE - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 4/4/13

Cement Grade 43 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = 43 Grade (1508 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

S'ummag;?oz(rjérinent Grade' = ,53 Grade i1742 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OpPC

Quantity in bags

Sum 0

Cement Grade PPC

Quantity in bags

Sum -289
Grand Total -289

Pig?%%j of 1

o,
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GWE- Cement Register Report From: 29/3/13

Cement Reg. No
1

10

11

o “ R T N CC R S |

Date

01-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
04-Apr-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
29-Mar-13
30-Mar-13
30-Mar-13
31-Mar-13
01-Apr-13

01-Apr-13

02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
02-Apr-13
03-Apr-13
03-Apr-13

Time
10:30
10:00
16:45
10:30
12:00
9:30

10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
14:15
9:30

11:00
12:00
9:45

10:00
11:00
13:00
9:30

9:45

Issued For
Plastering Work
Marble Flooring
Water Profing
PCC Work
Plastering Work
Water Profing
Water Profing
PCC Work
Tiles Work
Tiles Work
Water Profing
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
PCC Work
Tiles Work
Plastering Work
Plastering Work
Received

PCC Work
Tiles Work

To:

Cement Grade

PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC,
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC
PPC

4/4/13

Block No

B 20
C 2
B 6
A 15
B 5
A 1
B 6
A 30
C 20
A 2
B 4
B 10
CA 10
B 10
A 10
B 20
CA 10
Stores -200
A 5
C 4

Quantity Issued By

Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security
Security

Security

Security

i il
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